
Toner Optical Couplers 
        
   COUPLERS/SPLITTERS Even Split Loss @ 1310 nm 
    Typical Maximum 
FC/**/1X2/EVEN/SCA/SCA Optical Coupler 1x2 1310&1550nm SC/APC 3.55 3.70 
FC/**/1X3/EVEN/SCA/SCA Optical Coupler 1x3 1310&1550nm SC/APC 5.40 5.60 
FC/**/1X4/EVEN/SCA/SCA Optical Coupler 1x4 1310&1550nm SC/APC 7.10 7.40 
FC/**/1X5/EVEN/SCA/SCA Optical Coupler 1x5 1310&1550nm SC/APC 8.00 8.20 
FC/**/1X6/EVEN/SCA/SCA Optical Coupler 1x6 1310&1550nm SC/APC 9.20 9.50 
FC/**/1X7/EVEN/SCA/SCA Optical Coupler 1x7 1310&1550nm SC/APC 9.80 10.00 
FC/**/1X8/EVEN/SCA/SCA Optical Coupler 1x8 1310&1550nm SC/APC 10.00 10.30 
FC/**/1X10/EVEN/SCA/SCA Optical Coupler 1x10 1310&1550nm SC/APC 12.00 12.30 
FC/**/1X12/EVEN/SCA/SCA Optical Coupler 1x12 1310&1550nm SC/APC 12.80 13.10 
FC/**/1X16/EVEN/SCA/SCA Optical Coupler 1x16 1310&1550nm SC/APC 13.60 13.80 
FC/**/1X24/EVEN/SCA/SCA Optical Coupler 1x24 1310&1550nm SC/APC 15.30 15.70 
FC/**/1X32/EVEN/SCA/SCA Optical Coupler 1x32 1310&1550nm SC/APC 16.60 17.00 
FC/**/1X64/EVEN/SCA/SCA Optical Coupler 1x64 1310&1550nm SC/APC 19.50 19.70 
 

** Specify Package Type 
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